
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Legal Seq= 27;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197709160000
97840

09/16/1977
12:00:00 AM

BRANDYWINE Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANDYWINE
INC

21 759 7 7 Lot#:27 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE

197709160000
97840

09/16/1977
12:00:00 AM

BRANDYWINE
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANDYWINE 21 759 7 7 Lot#:27 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE

197708020000
79390

08/02/1977
12:00:00 AM

CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REALTY
BROKERS
INC-CAHAB

21 100 6 105 Lot#:95 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES

197708020000
79370

08/02/1977
12:00:00 AM

CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REALTY
BROKERS
INC-CAHAB

21 96 6 105 Lot#:95 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantee AGREEMENT THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

21 855 6 150 Lot#:85 Book:6
Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

197701100000
02330

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEARING
DOWNS

18 598 6 141 Lot#:58 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

197701100000
02330

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

DEARING
DOWNS

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

18 598 6 141 Lot#:58 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

197701100000
02340

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

DEARING
DOWNS

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

18 593 6 136 Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:136
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS

197701100000
02340

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEARING
DOWNS

18 593 6 136 Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:136
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 855 6 150 Lot#:85 Book:6
Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

197701100000
02240

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 231 6 93 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:273
Instr
#:19760820000
079830

Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:93
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA 1ST
ADDITION

197701100000
02240

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES SHELBY
STATE BANK

18 231 6 93 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:273
Instr
#:19760820000
079830

Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:93
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA 1ST
ADDITION

197708020000
79370

08/02/1977
12:00:00 AM

REALTY
BROKERS
INC-CAHAB

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES

21 96 6 105 Lot#:95 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES



197708020000
79390

08/02/1977
12:00:00 AM

REALTY
BROKERS
INC-CAHAB

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES

21 100 6 105 Lot#:95 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES


