	Se	arch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorde	d= 1977; L	egal Seq	= 27;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197709160000 97840	09/16/1977 12:00:00 AM	BRANDYWINE	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRANDYWINE INC	21	759	7	7		Lot#:27 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE
197709160000 97840	09/16/1977 12:00:00 AM	BRANDYWINE INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRANDYWINE	21	759	7	7		Lot#:27 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE
197708020000 79390	08/02/1977 12:00:00 AM	CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REALTY BROKERS INC-CAHAB	21	100	6	105		Lot#:95 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES
197708020000 79370	08/02/1977 12:00:00 AM	CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REALTY BROKERS INC-CAHAB	21	96	6	105		Lot#:95 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES
197709260001 01480	09/26/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA POWER CO	Grantee	AGREEMENT	THOMPSON REALTY CO INC	21	855	6	150		Lot#:85 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
197701100000 02330	01/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DEARING DOWNS	18	598	6	141		Lot#:58 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
197701100000 02330	01/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	DEARING DOWNS	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N	18	598	6	141		Lot#:58 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
197701100000 02340	01/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	DEARING DOWNS	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N	18	593	6	136		Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:136 Sub:DEARING DOWNS
197701100000 02340	01/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DEARING DOWNS	18	593	6	136		Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:136 Sub:DEARING DOWNS
197709260001 01480	09/26/1977 12:00:00 AM	THOMPSON REALTY CO INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	21	855	6	150		Lot#:85 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
197701100000 02240	01/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	SHELBY STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	18	231	6	93	Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:273 Instr #:19760820000 079830	Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:93 Sub:MONTE TIERRA 1ST ADDITION
197701100000 02240	01/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SHELBY STATE BANK	18	231	6	93	Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:273 Instr #:19760820000 079830	Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:93 Sub:MONTE TIERRA 1ST ADDITION
197708020000 79370	08/02/1977 12:00:00 AM	REALTY BROKERS INC-CAHAB	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES	21	96	6	105		Lot#:95 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES

		12:00:00 AM	REALTY BROKERS INC-CAHAB	Grantor	S AND	CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES	21	100	6	105		Lot#:95 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES
--	--	-------------	--------------------------------	---------	-------	-------------------------------	----	-----	---	-----	--	---